2006 WALC INDOOR 300

February 05, 2006

MONEY
Ed Horn

MEN FS
Ken Vanderham
Ron Payne
Cindy Pansegrau
Chad Sumner
Craig Waite

Ron Teufel

Mitch Glantz
John Shappell
Randy Beelner

MFSL
Carl Mally

MBHFS
Dave Harms
Jerry Wolf
Tim Sargent
Mike O'Conner
Rob Peacock
Rick Braden
Chad Braden

SCORE
300

SCORE
300
300
299
299
298

298

294
287
269

SCORE
284

SCORE
299
296
294
291
284
247
242

X
56 X

X
54 X
45 X
52 X
41 X
47 X

41 X

30 X
28 X
12 X

X
24 X

46 X
31X
47 X
29 X
17 X
10 X
4 X

PLACE
1

PLACE

PLACE
1

PLACE

MBHFSL

Kirk Hayes

YOUTH(MALE)

Nathan Lampe

YOUTH(FEMALE)

Megan Peacock

CUBS(SIGHT)

Jared Lampe
Jesse Lampe

CUBS(NO SIGHT)

Joel Lampe

SCORE
278

SCORE
289

SCORE
185

SCORE

293
274

SCORE
128

X | PLACE
19X 1

X | PLACE
19X 1

X | PLACE
11X 1

X | PLACE
30X 1
9X

X | PLACE
2X



